MINING & COAL > MINING
BALL MILL
Code : M438
Used to dry-grind lime stones, ceramic, glass and slag
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Drum made of stainless steel 0300 x 300 mm)
Adjustable Rotation Speed (Max. 70 rpm)
Supplied with:
Grinding Balls:
43 x Ø38.1 mm
67 x Ø31.75 mm
10 x Ø25.4 mm
71 x Ø19.05 mm
94 x Ø15.87 mm
M438 DATASHEET
BALL MILL (M438) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 2
Grinding Mills:
10 x 20 mm
10 x 25 mm
10 x 30 mm
220-240 V/ 50-60 Hz
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
ABRASIVE CHARGES for M438 M438P001H
ABRASIVE CHARGES for M438 - Ø 50 mm / Pack of 5 kg M438P002H
ABRASIVE CHARGES for M438 - Ø 40 mm / Pack of 5 kg M438P003H
ABRASIVE CHARGES for M438 - Ø 30 mm / Pack of 5 kg M438P004H
ABRASIVE CHARGES for M438 - Ø 25 mm / Pack of 1 kg M438P005H
ABRASIVE CHARGES for M438 - Ø 19 mm / Pack of 1 kg M438P006H
ABRASIVE CHARGES for M438 - Ø 16 mm / Pack of 1 kg M438P007H
ABRASIVE CHARGES for M438 - Ø 12.5 mm / Pack of 1 kg M438P008H
BALL MILL M438X00XU
M438 DATASHEET
BALL MILL (M438) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 2